
Hong Kong Economic and Trade Office in Geneva 
Office Holidays in 2026 
 

Thursday 1 January New Year’s Day 

Friday 2 January Day after New Year’s Day 

    

Friday 3 April Good Friday 

Monday 6 April Easter Monday 

    

Thursday 14 May Ascension Day 

Friday 15 May Ascension’s Friday 

Monday 25 May Whit Monday 

    

Monday 3 August First working day after the Swiss National Day 

    

Thursday 10 September Jeûne Genevois 

Friday 11 September Jeûne Genevois’ Friday 

    

Thursday 24 December Day before Christmas  

Friday 25 December Christmas Day 

    

Wednesday 30 December Office holiday (PM only) 

Thursday 31 December Restoration Day 

 
(Total: 13.5 days) 
 
 
Office Holidays in 2027 (preview) 
 

Friday 1 January New Year’s Day 

 


